Job: Approval: Type:
Tree Mount Box Option MODEL MO9
1” Strap, Cast Box, Tree Mount
Specifications:
©2003 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 6/2/20
Junction Box
Industry standard cast aluminum single gang junction box. Up to three boxes can be

72” fits up to Ø21" trees
120” fits up to Ø36" trees
Ordering Information:
Example: MO9A - BNT - 1 - MO6S-1 - 72
Notes:
1.	 The number of canopies that can be safely supported varies by fixture type
and material. Contact a Vision3 lighting CSR for allowable combinations.
2.	 When a cover is specified, all boxes will have the same cover. If a different
cover is desired on each box, than specify the ‘0 - No Cover’ option and order
the covers separately.
3.	 To use with MO4 machined rectangular canopy, specify ‘0 - No Cover’ option
and order MO4 canopy separately.
4.	 See MO6 specification sheet for cover details.
5.	 Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specification sheets.
                Finish
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Cover Option 2, 3
0 - No Cover
MO6S-1 - Single Mount Hole Cast Cover 4
MO6S-2 - Double Mount Hole Cast Cover 4
Model
MO9A - Aluminum
Box Qty. 1
1 - One Box
2 - Two Boxes
3 - Three Boxes
MO9A
Strap Length
48 - 48” Tree Strap
72 - 72” Tree Strap
120 - 120” Tree Strap